		10175051	4		
	RECOR	DATION FORM		т	.
TO: The Commissio	oner of Patents and Tradem	PATENTS (DNLY	nal doour	
Submission Typ		Conveyance			r
V New	06/05/0/	Assignme	nt Secu	rity Agreer	nent
Resubmission Document ID#	(Non-Recordation)	License	Chan	ge of Nam	e
] Merger	Othe	r	
Corrective Doc	Frame #		U.S. Gove For Use ONLY by U.S. (ernment Government A	gencies)
Reel #	Frame #		Departmental Fi	L	Secret File
Conveying Party		Mark if addit	ional names of conve	eying parties	attached Execution Date
Name (line 1) John	Harry Down				05 30 01
Name (line 2) Harr	y Kirk Mathews, Jr.				Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)					
Name (line 2)					
Receiving Party			Mark if additional	names of re	ceiving parties attached
Name (line 1) Gene	eral Electric Company	······································			If document to be record is an assignment and th
Name (line 2)	<u></u>				receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1)	Research Circle				of a domestic representative is attach
Address (line 2)					(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
· / [
Address (line 3) Sche	City	New York	ntry	12301 Zip Co	de
Domestic Repre	sentative Name and	Address _E	nter for the first Rece	eiving Party	only.
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
、		FOR OFFICE USE	ONLY		
5/11/2001 JBALINAN 0000	0008 09874821				
FC:581	40.00 OP				

PATENT REEL: 011888 FRAME: 0356

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	207-791-1276
Name Patrick R. Scanlon, Reg. No. 34		
Address (line 1) Pierce Atwood		
Address (line 2) One Monument Square		
Address (line 3) Portland, ME 04101		
Address (line 4)		
Pages Enter the total number of paging including any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance docun	nent # One
Application Number(s) or Patent Num Enter either the Patent Application Number or the P		additional numbers attached
Patent Application Number(s) \nf/87482/ If this document is being filed together with a new Patensigned by the first named executing inventor. Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned. Number of Properties Enter the tot Fee Amount Fee Amount Method of Payment: Enclose Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if add	Paten	t Number(s)
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and b attached copy is a true copy of the indicated herein. Patrick R. Scanlon, Reg. No. 34,500	elief, the foregoing information is true original document. Charges to depos <u>Patrick R. Acanlo</u> Signature	
Name of Person Signing	Signature	

PATENT REEL: 011888 FRAME: 0357

ASSIGNMENT	ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 9038-123200 CLIENT REF. NO. RD-26929				
For good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we,					
John Harry Down Harry Kirk Mathews, Jr.	of Lanesboro, Massachusetts of Clifton Park, New York				
One Research Circle, Schenectady, New York, its successor	ctric Company , a New York corporation having an address at rs and assigns, the entire right title and interest throughout the sor Fault Detection as described in the application for United				
above-named assignee to apply for patents of foreign countr further authorization from us; we agree to execute all papers applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid s	v resulting from the filing of said applications; we authorize the ies for said invention and to claim all rights of priority without useful in connection with said United States and foreign aid assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees, at their said invention in all countries; and we request any official whose				
Date: 5-30-0	hn Harry UCWN				
State of Dow York County of Scheffectedy, ss.	SUSAN M. ZAMPIER Notary Public in the State of New York Qualified in Saratoga County No. 01ZA5069047 My Commission Expires Nov. 11, 20				
	e me, County aforesaid, personally appeared be the individual(s) named in, and who executed, the foregoing the so-named individual(s) executed the same as his/her/their				
	Iblic Mampin				
Date: $5-30-01$ Name: H	arry Kirk Mathews Jr.				
State of <u>New York</u> County of <u>Schandetady</u> , ss.	SUSAN M. ZAMPIER Notary Public in the State of New York Qualified in Saratoga County No. 01ZA5069047 My Commission Expires Nov. 11, 20				
On this day of MOLY 2001, before the match and being first duly sworn, did acknowledge that free act and deed and as for the purposes therein set forth.	re me, County aforesaid, personally appeared o be the individual(s) named in, and who executed, the foregoing at the so-named individual(s) executed the same as his/her/their				
Seal Notary	Public Pampa				

PATENT REEL: 011888 FRAME: 0358

RECORDED: 06/05/2001